
Calcium Alginate Wound Dressing

Advanced Wound Care
Our Calcium Alginate Dressing is 
made of natural fibers derived 
from seaweed which has been 
shown to have natural healing 
properties. The highly absorbent 
dressing quickly absorbs 
exudates and forms a bacterial 
resistant, gel-like covering over 
the wound, maintaining a moist 
environment for ideal wound 
healing. The gel-like surface also 
keeps the dressing from adhering 
to the wound to minimize pain 
on removal.

Usage
This type of dressing is best used on moderately to heavily 
exuding partial to full thickness wounds including (but not 
limited to):

• Surface trauma and local hemostasis  

• Post-surgical and donor site wounds

• Venous/arterial leg ulcer 

• Cavity wounds 

• Pressure sores

• Diabetic ulcers

2x2” (0.5cm x 0.5cm)

4x5” (10cm x 12.5cm)

4x8” (10cm x 20cm)

1x12” (0.25cm x 30cm)

9020201

9020203

9020204

9020205

10/100

10/100

5/50

5/50

Ref Number Description QTY

For more info:  1.844.4HEALQU  |  www.healqu.com  |  info@healqu.com

Manufactured for: HEALQU™ | Jersey City, NJ 07306 | 
1.844.4HEALQU | www.healqu.com | info@healqu.com
Made in China
Doc #: 704-02008-08

The best in advanced wound care
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