



Calcium Alginate Wound Dressing

Advanced Wound Care

Our Calcium Alginate Dressing is made of natural fibers derived from seaweed which has been shown to have natural healing properties. The highly absorbent dressing quickly absorbs exudates and forms a bacterial resistant, gel-like covering over the wound, maintaining a moist environment for ideal wound healing. The gel-like surface also keeps the dressing from adhering to the wound to minimize pain on removal.





Usage

This type of dressing is best used on moderately to heavily exuding partial to full thickness wounds including (but not limited to):

- Surface trauma and local hemostasis
- Post-surgical and donor site wounds
- Venous/arterial leg ulcer
- Cavity wounds
- Pressure sores
- Diabetic ulcers

Ref Number	Description	QTY
9020201	2x2" (0.5cm x 0.5cm)	10/100
9020203	4x5" (10cm x 12.5cm)	10/100
9020204	4x8" (10cm x 20cm)	5/50
9020205	1x12" (0.25cm x 30cm)	5/50

For more info: 1.844.4HEALQU | www.healqu.com | info@healqu.com



Manufactured for: HEALQU[™] | Jersey City, NJ 07306 | 1.844.4HEALQU | www.healqu.com | <u>info@healqu.com</u> Made in China Doc #: 704-02008-08 Page 1 of 1